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Peyton Bell 919-807-7114 bellp@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director of Curriculum Management  
 Colleague Technical Assistance 
 Curriculum Procedures Reference Manual (CPRM) 

Manager   
 Curriculum Standards 
 Education Catalog Manager 
 Electronic Programs of Study  
 Instructional Service Agreements (Level III) 
 
 
 
Michael Caviness 984-297-3948 cavinessm@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Fire/Rescue & Emergency Management Training 
Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies:   

Emergency Management  
Fire Protection Technology 

 
 
 
Tonya Clark 828-545-5061 clarkt@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
EMS Training Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies: 
 Emergency Medical Science 
 Emergency Medical Science (Diploma) 
 
 
 
Dr. Lisa Eads 919-807-7133 eadsl@nccommunitycolleges.edu     
Associate Vice President of Academic Programs  
 Oversight of Programs/Perkins Unit 
       Comprehensive Articulation Agreement 
 Independent Comprehensive Articulation 
 Agreement 
       Uniform Articulation Agreement Development 
       Legislative Requests 
 Commercial and Artistic Production Technologies 
 
 
 
Jennifer Fisher 919-291-2756               fisherj@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Criminal Justice Training Specialist 
 Public Service Technologies: 

Criminal Justice Technology 
Criminal Justice Technology/Forensic Science 
Basic Law Enforcement Training (BLET) 

mailto:rodriguezr@nccommunitycolleges.edu
mailto:cavinessm@nccommunitycolleges.edu
mailto:clarkt@nccommunitycolleges.edu
mailto:eadsl@nccommunitycolleges.edu
mailto:fisherj@nccommunitycolleges.edu


North Carolina Community College System 
Academic Programs Section 
Phone: 919-807-7100 (Switchboard) 

Fax: 919-807-7173 
 

 

Academic Programs Staff Contact Information Revised 01/06/2025 
1-2 

Dr. Monty Hickman 919-807-7195 hickmanm@nccommunitycolleges.edu   
Executive Director of Strategic Enrollment 
Management 
 College Transfer Programs 
 
 
 
Dr. Seth Kamen 919-807-7115 kamens@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
State Director of Credit Mobility 
 Credit Mobility 
 Credit for Prior Learning 
 
 
 
Dr. Hilmi Lahoud 919-807-7116 lahoudh@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Senior State Director of Business and Information 
Technology and Academic Programs Operations  
 Business Technologies, including Information 
 Technologies 
 Criminal Justice Technology/Financial Crime/ 
 Computer Fraud and Cyber Crime Technology 
 Alignment Project Manager 
 NC Community College System Conference 
  Coordinator 
 
 
 
Aaron Mabe 919-807-7098 mabea@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
State Director of Dual Enrollment and Agriculture and 
Natural Resources Technology 

Career and College Promise 
9-14 Education Pathways 
Agricultural and Natural Resources Technologies 

 
 
 
Dr. Mary Olvera 919-807-7120 olveram@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
State Director of Teacher Education, Public Services, 
and Perkins Special Populations 
 Public Service Technologies excluding Public Safety 
  Programs 
 Hospitality Management 
 Perkins Grant – Special Populations 
 Educator Preparation Program (EPP) Coordinator 
 ECE to BK Transfer Advisory Committee 
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Ashley Parrott 919-807-7212 parrotta@nccommunitycolleges.edu      
State Director of College Ready Graduates and 
Developmental Education  
       Developmental Education Contact 
       Career and College Ready Graduate (CCRG) Contact 
 
 
 
Reyna Rodriguez 919-807-7198 rodriguezr@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director of Course Management and Credentialing 
 Combined Course Library Courses 
 Academic Programs Webpage Management 

Articulation Agreements Courses List 
General Education Matrix 

 
 
 
Todd Roth  919-807-7107 rotht@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
State Director of Skilled Trades and Work Based 
Learning 
 Construction Technologies 
 Engineering Technologies 
 Industrial Technologies 
 Transportation Systems Technologies 
 Work-Based Learning 
 
 
 
Melissa Smith                                   919-807-7152               smithm@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
Senior State Director of Health Science Programs 

Biological and Chemical Technologies  
Health Sciences 
Associate in General Education Nursing 

 
 
 
Kenny Weatherington 252-291-6341              weatheringtonk@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
Director, Public Safety Training Programs 
 Public Service Technologies: 

  911 Communication and Operations 
  Public Safety Administration 

 
 
 
 

There are over 275 curriculum programs under 11 program areas. For a complete list of each curriculum program and contact 
person, refer to Section 7 of the Curriculum Procedures Reference Manual. 
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